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(Westpac Banking Corporation)

(Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer)

(Peter King)

(Company Secretary)

(Timothy Hartin)

General Manager, Group Finance

Bharat Anand

(Westpac Place,

2000

Level

275

18
18,

275 Kent Street, Sydney New

South Wales, 2000, Australia)

03-6775-1000

03-6775-1000
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2024 2024 12 16

24
19

Peter King
Managing Director & Chief

Executive Officer

1970 27

Anthony Miller
Managing Director & Chief

Executive Officer

1970 29
2024 12 16
159,756
307,152
76,190

307,152
83,566
2023 30
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213,527
570,644
73,962
570,644
61,565
78,000 Thokin Trust No.1 Thokin Pty Ltd
2023 30
2020 2023
BT
2017
CEO

2001
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